
Irvington Community School, Inc.

Board of Governors Meeting Dates

2022-2023

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 2022: No Meeting – Summer Break 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022, 6-7:30 p.m.

Saturday, November 5, 2022, 9-10:00 a.m. 

Location TBD 

Saturday, November 5, 2022: Fall Board Retreat 

9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Location TBD 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022, 6-7:30 p.m. 

December 2022: No Meeting – Winter Break 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, March 11, 2023: Spring Board Retreat

9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Location TBD 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023, 6-7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, June 28, 2022, 6-7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 

May 24, 

2023, 

6-7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 

June 28, 

2023, 

6-7:30 p.m.

*All Board of Governors meetings will take place at
Irvington Community Middle School.


